Posted Only Figures
Executed By: TOG=Datlene

Estimated
Revenue

TOWH COF GARDINER
FUND=REV REVENUES SUMMARY REFORT
for Fiscal Year 2022 ()

Est.

Revenus
MARCH Far

Revenue
MARCH

Revenoe
YTD

Page:
Date:
Time:

Unraalized
Balance

1

04/01/22
12:45:09

Percent
Real

FUND 00 GENERAL FUND

1001
1090
1120
1170
1255
1265
1266
1550
1560
1539
1603
2001
2004
2099
2110
2115
2130
2401
2544
2545
2555
2610
2651
2655
2701
2705
300L
3005
3049
3090
3591
3595
1820
94496

00

REAL PROPERTY TaX

REAL PROPERTY INTEREST & PENALTIE

UC SALES TaX
CABLE TV FRANCHISE
CLERK FEES

ATTORNEY FE
ENGINEERING
PUBLIC POUN
SAFTEY ENSP
ABSTRACT LE
VITAL STATI
SUMMER REC

EV STATLON

ES REIMBURSEMENT
FEES REIMBURSEMENT
0 CHARGE

ECTION FEES

TTER

STICS FEES
REGISTKATION
CUNTRIBUTION

MAJESTIC PARK USE
ZBA FEES
PLANNING BD FEES

GARBAGE DISPOSAL CHARGES
MONEY MKT INTEREST & EARKINGS

DOG LICENSE FEES
TLICENSES, OTHER

BUTLDING AND ALTRERATION PERMITS

FINES & FORFEITURES

SALE OF TRANSFER STATION RECYCLAB

SALE, OTHER

REFUNDS PRIOR YEAR EXPENSES
MOHONK FRESERVE DONATION

NYS A.I.M.

NY5 MORTGAGE TAX
HYS CLOVE RD
DASNY GRANT

SERVICES TO OTHER GOYERBMENT
APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE

YOUTH PROGRAMS NYS
APPROPRIATED KESERVE

GENERAL FUKD

557,419.33
20, 000.00
200, 000.00
57, 500.00
500.00

20, 000.00
16,000.00
150.00
4,500.00
10, 000. 00
2,000.00
170, 000.00
1,000.00
1,500.00
500,00
1,000.00
100, 000. 00
1,000.03
2, 000,00
%, 190.00
160, 000, 00
4%, 000,00
£,000.00
150.00
0.00
5,000.00
16,097.00
250, 000.00
£.00

%, 500.00
2,206,00
102, 500.00
6.00

154, 260,91
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0.00
0.00

59, 967.33
0.00
18.868
250.00
1,634.50
89.00
0.60
1,050.00
200.60
0.00
56.38
125.00
0.00
300.00
4,555.00
41.58
93.00
0.00
4,960.34
4,687.00
21.02
0.00
©.00
6.00
0.00
0.00
162,782.31
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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557,419,835
.00
59,967.33
503,72%,74
56.64
1,725.00
3,361.90
89.00
0.00
2,125.00
680.00
0.00
56.30
300.00
0.00
300.06
10, 680.00
10t.47
271.00
20.00

9, 665.70
13,777.00
615,85
57,50
61.55
0.0

0.00

0.00
122,663,81
0.00

©.00

¢.00
1,000.00
¢.00
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6.52-
20,000,00
140,032,467
446,229, 74~
442,36
14,275,00
12, 698,10
61.00
1,500.00
T,875.00
1,320.00
120,000.00
943.62
3,200.00
500,00
2,700.00
£9,320.00
89B8.56
1,725.00
5,170.00
96,334,130
31,223.00
1,384.09
92.50
61.95-
5,000.00
16,097.00
250,000.00
122,663 ,.81-
5,500.00
2,200.00
102,500.00
1,000,00-
164,260.91

100,00
0.00
29.98
876.05
£1.33
B.62
20.64
59.33
.00
21.25
34.00
©.00
5.€4
9.57
0,00
10.00
10,68
10.15
13,55
0,39
9.67
30.62
30.60
38.33
100.00
0.00
0.G0
0.00
100.60
0.G0
6.C0
0.00
100.00
0.00

5 1,8:0,967.27

11,597.10

240,831.34

1,288,665.22



TOWN OF GARDINER
FUND-REV REVENUES SUMMARY REPORT
for Fiscal Year 2022 {)
Posted Only Figures
Executed By: TOG-Darlene

Estimated Est. Ravenue Revenue Revenue
Revenue For MARCR Fur MARCH YTD

Page:
Date;
Time:

Unrealized
Balance

2

aasous2z
12:;45:09

Percent
Real

FUND 01 HIGHWAY FUND

1001
2401
2651
2665
3501
35809
35485
aGaa

ol

RFAIL PROFERTY TAX

INTEREST HIGHWAY

SALE OF RECYCLABLES

SALE OF EQUIPMENT

CHIP

SERVICES TO OTHER GOVERNMENT
APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE
APPROPRIATED RESERVE

HIGHWAY FUKRD

1,294,480.00 3 n.on s N.00 $ 1,294,480.00
500,00 $ 0.00 3 20.51 s 58.21
500.00 3 0.00 3% 0.00 s 2.00
15,000.00 & 0.00 § 0.00 S 0.00
102,000.006 3 0.00 $ 6.00 3 0.00
36,543,00 % 0.00 $ 0,00 s 23,580.10
25,000,000 § 0.00 % 0.00 s C.00
18,361,.57 § 0.00 § 0.00 s 0.00

0.00
441.79
50G.00

15,000.00
102,000.00
12,962.90
25,000.00
18,381.57

1,4492,404,5¢ 5 0.00 3§ 28.5t § 1,318,11¢.31

174,286.20



FUND 03 SEWER DIST.
PROPERTY TAX

INTEREST SEWER DIST
APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE

TOWN OF GARDINER
FUND-REV REVENUES SUMMARY REPORT
for Fiscal Year 2022 ()
Posted Only Figures
Executed By: TiG-Darlene

Estimated Est. Revenus
Revenue For MARCH For
18, 400.00 § n.00 %
0.00 § 0.00 §
30,000.00 § 0.00 %
126,400.00 § 0.00 3

Page:
bale:
Time:

Unrealized
Balance

0.00
5.55-
50,000.C0

49,994 ,45



TOWN OF GARDINER Page: 4
FUND-REY REVENUES SUMMARY REFORT Date: 04/00/22
for Fiscal Year 2022 () Time: 12:45:09
Pasted Only Figures
Executed By: TOG-Darlene

Estimated Est,. Revenue Revenue Revenue Unrealized Percent
Code Deacription Revenue Far MARCH For HMARCH YTD Balance Real
FUND 08 GARDINER LIGHT DIST-
1001 RFEAL PROPFRTY TAXES $ 5,000,00 3% n.00 % 0.00 $ 5,000.,00 § 0.00 100,00
2401 INTEREST GARDINER LIGHT DIST, $ 0.00 $ 0.00 § 0.14 % 0.39 § 0.39- 100.C0

08 GARDINER LIGHT DIST. § 5,000,00 3 0.00 3 0.14 $ 5,000.3% § 0,3%- 100.01



FUND 9 SPECIAL RECREATION PARKS
2401 INTEREST SPRCTAT. RECREATTION

TOWN OF GARDINER
TIND=REV REVENUES SUMMARY REPORT
for Fiscal Year 2022 ()
Pasted Only Figures
Executed By: TOG-Darlene

Estimated Est. Revenue Revenus
Hewmnue For MARCH Fuar MARCH

.00 % .00 3 0,13

Revenue

YTD

Page: 5
Date: Qq/01/22
Time: 12:45:09

Unrealized Percent
Balance Real

0.37- 100,00



Page: &
Date: 04/01/22
Time: 12:45:09

TOWN OF GARDINER
FUND-REV REVENUES SUMMARY REPORT
for Fiscal Year 2022 {)
Posted Only Figures
Executed By: TOG-Darlene

Estimated Est. Revenue Revenue Revenue Unrealized Percent
Code Description Revenue For MARCH Fur MARCH ¥YTD Balance Real
FUND 11 UMEMPLOYMENT
5 g.on 3 B.00 § Q.04 3 n.12 % 0.12= 100,00

2401 INTEREST UNEMPILOYMENT



TOWH OF GARDINER Paige:: 7
FUND-REV REVENUES SUMMARY REPORT Date:; 14/01/22
for Fiscal Year 2022 () Times 12:4%:09
Posted Only Figures
Executed By: TOG-barlene

Estimated Est. Revepue Revenue Revenue Unrealized Percent
Code Descriptliaon Revenpue For MARCH For MARCH YTD Balance Real

FUND 12 TAX STABILIZATION FUND

2401 TNTERST TAX STABILIZATION d.0Nn & h.00 5 B.8% 5 f.06 3 2.16- 1000

an



Description

TOWN OF GARDINER
FUND=REY REVENUES SUMMARY REPORT
for Fiscal Year 2022 ()
Posted Only Figures
Executed By: TOG-Datlene

Page:
Dalet
Time:

Unrealized
Balance

g
K4/01/22
12:45:0%

Percent
Real

FUND 13 RESERVE CAFITAL PARKS AND RECREATION

2401

INTERST RES.

CAPTTAL

PARK & RECRE $%

Estimated Est. Revenus Revenue Revenue
Revenue For MARCH Fot MARCH T
n.on % .00 3 .05 & 0.14

100, 00



Description

TOWH OF GARDINER
FUND-REYV REVENUES SUMMARY REPORT
for Fiscal Yeayr 2022 ()
Posted Only Figures
Executed By: TOG-Darlene

Page:
Date:
Time:

Unrealized
Balance

9
04/01/22
12:45:08

Percent
Real

FUND 14 RESERVE REPAIXS PARKS AND RECREATICON
2401 INTERST RES REPATR PARK & RECREAT $

Estimated Est. Ravenue Revanue Revenue
Revenue For MARCH Far MARCH YT
L0 % mn.on 3 n.3a 3 1.0%

3

V. 08—

101, 0



TOWH OF GARDINER Page: 10
FUND-REV REVENUES SUMMARY REPORT Date: 04/01/22
for Fiscal Year 2022 () Time! 12:45:09
Pusted Only Figures
Executed By: ToG-Darlens

Estimated Est. Revenus Revenus Revenus Unrealized Percent
Code Description Revsnue For MARCH For MARCH YTD Balance Rezal

FURD 1& RESERVE REPAIRS LANDFILL
2am INTERST RESERVFE REPAIR LANDFILL % o.a0 § G.00 5 n.31 5 .39 3 0.8%= 100.00



Cuode Descriptian

FUND 17 HIGHWAY IMPROVEMENT FEES
2401 TNTERST HIGHWAY TMPROVEMENT

o

TOWN OF GARDINER
FUND-REV REVENUGES SUMMARY REPORT
for Fiscal Year 2022 ()
Pasted Only Figures
Executed By: TOG-Darlene

Estimated Est. Revenpue Revenue Revenue
kevenue For MARCH For MARCH ¥TD
(I T Y n.0n 5 P.4% 5 1.7%

Page: il
Date: aq/01/22
Times: 12:4%:09

Unrealized Percent
Balance Real



Dedcription

21 SNOW & ICE/ROAD REPAIR
INTERFST SNOW & ICR/RGAD REPAIR

For

E

TOWH OF GARDINER
FUND-REYV REVENUES SUMMARY REPORT

12
04/01/22
i2:45:09

Percent

Pagu:

Date:

for Fiscal Year 2022 {) Time:

Posted Only Figupes
Executed By: ToG-Darlene
Estimated Est. Revenue Revenua Revenue Unrealized
Revaznue MARCH Fot MARCH YTD Balance Real

N.on % f.on & D.ig % 1.08 V.O%-

100, f5



Code

Description

FUND 22 CAPITAL HIGHWAY EQ

2401

INTEREST CAP HIGH FQ

TOWN OF GARDINER
FIIWD-REY REVENUES SUMMARY REPORT
for Fiscal Year 2022 {)
Pasted Only Figures
Executed By: TOG-Darlene

Estimated Est. Revenue Revenue
Revenue For MARCH Fuor MARCH

Bevenue
YTD

[H

i

Page
Date
Time

Unreali
Balance

.,

zed

A=

13
04701722
12:45:09

Percent
Real

(Rt



Description

TOWH OF GARDINER
FUND-REV REVENUES SUMMARY REFPORT
for Flacal Year 2022 {)
Posted Only Figures
Executed By: TOG-Darlene

FUND 23 RESERVE REPAIR SEWER DiST #1

2401

SFWER REPAIRS INTERST AND EARNING $

Page:
Date:
Time:

14
04/01/22
12;45:0%

Unrealized Percent

Balance

Real

Estimated Ezt. Revenue Revenusz Revenue
Revanue For MARCH For MARCH YTD
a.00n % o.00 & 0.25 % 0.7

0.71=

100 .



TOWH OF GARDINER
FUND=-REYV REVENUES SUMMARY REPCRT
for Fiscal Year 2022 ()
Posted Only Figures
Executed By: TOG=Darlene

Est. Revenue
MARCH For

Estimated
Hevenue For

Revenue Revenue
MARCH YTD

FUND 2@ RESERVE FUND FOR RETIREMENT CONTRIBUTION

2401 RETTREMENT CONTRTBUTION TNTERST

$

o.on % a.11

3

Page:
Dale:
Time:

15
04/01/22
12:45:09

Unrealized Percent

Balance

Real



TOWH OF GARDINER

FUND-REV REVENUES SUMMARY REPORT

far Fiscal Year 2022 {)
Pested Only Figures
Executed By: TOG-Darlene

Estimated Est. Revenus
Description Revenue For MARCH For

FURD 29 RESERVE FOR CAPITAL HIGHWAY IMPROVEMENT

2401

HIGH CAP IMPROVE INTERST $ n.on % .00 0§

Revanua Revenue
MARCH YTH
o.n3 % G 08

Page:
Date;:
Time:

Unrealized
Balance

c.og-

16

o4/01/22
12:45:09

Peracent
Real

(XL



TOWH OF GARDINER Page: 17
FUNL-REY REVENUES SUMMARY REPORT DaLe: 04/01/22
for Fiscal Year 2022 () Time: 12:4%:09
Posted Only Figures
Executed By: TOG-Darlens

Estimatid Est. Ravenue Revenue Revenue Unrealized Percent
Code Descriptiocn Hevaenum For MARCH For MARCH YTD Balance Real

FUND 31 RESERVE TOWN HALL REPAIR
2401 REPAIRS TH HALL INTRERST ] .00 % 0N 5 0.42 3 1.18 3 1.16- 100.00



Code

Description

TOWN OF GARDINER
FUND-REV REVENUES SUMMARY REFIET
for Fiscal Year 2022 ()
Posted Only Figures
Executed By: TOG-Darlene

FUND 32 MASTER PLAN/INDUSTRIAL ZONE/HAMLET IMPROVEMENT

2401

INT MASTER PL/IND ZONE/HAMILET

$

Eskimated Est. Revenue Revenna
Revenue For MARCH For MARCH
0.00 $ .00 5 v, 30

Page: 18

Date: 04/01/22

Time: 12:45:09

Revenue Unrealized Percent
¥TD Balance Real

.54 3 0.5%4%=  100.00



TOWN OF GARDINER Page: 15
FUND-REYV REVENUES SUMMARY REPORT Dale: T4/01522
for Fiscal Year 2082 () Time: 12:45:0%
Posted Only Figures
Executed By: TOG-Darlens

Estimated Est. Revenus Rewvenue Revenus Unrgalized Percent
Code Description Revanue For MARCH For MARCH YTD Balance Real
FUND 33 CAPITAL TRANSFER STATICN
2401 INTEREST § LU 5 n.4 5 o.06 3 n.19 % G .1%= 100,00



TOWH OF GARDINER
FUND-REY REVENUES SUMMARY REPORT
for Fiscal Year 2022 ()
Paosted Only Figures
Executed By: TOG-Darlene

Page: 20
Dale: 04/01/22
Time: 12:45:09

Estimated Est. Revenue Revenua

Revenue Unr=alized Percent
Code Descripticn Hevenue For MARCH For MARCH YTD Balance Real
GRAND TOTAL $ 3,446,771.84 § 1,5%7.10 3 240,8&65.8d4 & 2,6%0,200.22 § 156,571.62 78.05



